
	

Dale County High School 
 2018 Varsity Football 

 
 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Friday Aug. 24 Ariton Away 7:00 
Friday Aug. 31 G.W. Long Home 7:00 
Friday Sept. 7 *Montgomery Catholic Home 7:00 
Friday Sept. 14 *Ashford Away 7:00 
Friday  Sept. 21 *Alabama Christian Home 7:00 
Friday Sept. 28 Providence Christian Away 7:00 
Friday Oct. 5 *Booker T. Washington Away 7:00 
Friday Oct. 12 *Trinity Presbyterian Away 7:00 
Friday Oct. 19 *Headland (HC) Home 7:00 
Friday Oct. 26 Rehobeth (Senior Night) Home 7:00 

             *Denotes Region Game 
	

2018 Junior High Football 
 
 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Tuesday Aug. 28 Houston Academy Away 6:00 
Tuesday Sept. 4 G.W. Long Home 6:00 
Tuesday Sept. 11 Rehobeth Away 6:00 
Tuesday Sept. 18 G.W. Long Away 6:00 
Tuesday Sept. 25 Ariton Away 6:00 
Tuesday Oct. 2 Houston Academy Home 6:00 

	


